Bergen County American Legion Officers 2022-2023

_ Office | Fist | last | Post_

DEC/PCC
County Commander
Vice Commander
Vice Commander
Sr.Vice/Finance Officer
Chaplain
Organization Officer
Sgt- at- Arms
Judge Advocate
Vice Commander
Vice Commander
Vice Commander
Vice Commander
Service Officer
Assist. Service Officer

Adujtant/Historian

Mike
Sophia
Dan
Ray
Vincent
George
John
Eric
Victor
Vincent
William
Hector
Jim
Jim
Yahaira

Madeline

Carroll
Dmoch
Laviola
Stitz
Martorano
Tomko
Santaella
Shuler
Ruggiero
Martorano
Patterson
Olmo
Morton
Morton
Padilla

Morales-Barrett

139
310
139
170
136
206
310
41
310
136
58
21
170
170
310
171



